School Name
Durant

Davis County
Sigourney Keota
Louisa-Muscatine
Washington
West Burlington
Pella Christian

226
168
162
136
150
158
164

IHSAA Bowling Scoresheet

2 3 4 5 6
238 212 214 177 169
177 196 180 229 190
171 180 217 134 213
169 151 146 203 192
185 111 186 133 163
191 132 145 183 158
130 115 106 104 152

Top 8 Scores

School Score
1. Durant 2955
2. Davis County 2802
3. Sigourney Keota 2727
4. Louisa-Muscatine 2685
5. Washington 2386
6. West Burlington 2159
7. Pella Christian 1938
8

223
177
166
194
173
92
155

185
208
160
188
170
162
117

215
189
182
190
151
148
92

10
215
187
179
189
171
170
142

11
148
183
193
213
128
129
114

12
169
150
167
179
175
137
106

13
199
204
184
193
154
103
160

14
207
158
218
190
180
118
123

15
158
206
201
152
156
133
158

TOTAL
2955
2802
2727
2685
2386
2159
1938



Davis County
Clayton Lauer
Landin Closser
Tucker Thomas
Gavin Shively
Jeran Jackson
Owen Klaus

Louisa-Muscatine

Jackson Bieri
Colton Laymon
Wyatt Skidmore
Richard Backes
Adam Morse
Kaden Ziegenhorn

Pella Christian
Andrew VanKooten
Nathan Brouwer
Alex VanGorp
Evan Dejong
Logan Nunnikhoven
Ethan Klaasen

Sigourney Keota
Landyn Greiner
Wells Clark
Liam VanVoltenberg
Owen Clark
Caden Meyer
Aidan Greiner

Washington
Mitchell Zieglowsky
Kellton Burke
Mason Catenaccio
Cooper Zahs
Robert Fleming

192
203
176
167
209
121

267
221
228
182
160
171

139
191
101
154
137
111

199
162
191
151
143
134

185
138
127
143
148

IHSAA Individual Bowling Scoresheet

172
177
150
167
137
141

230
277
188
131
130
175

203
116
176
123
116
155

246
189
199
189
151
120

193
227
191
121
122

Game

234
171
203
178
136
139

223
208
203
202
214
152

172
121
135
108
131
93

192
233
149
170
179
181

193
166
118
156
119

515
504

385
384

420
389
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Top 8 Individual Scores

Name School
. Jackson Bieri Louisa-Muscatine
. Colton Laymon Louisa-Muscatine
. Draven Cole Durant
Landyn Greiner Sigoureny-Keota
. Wyatt Skidmore Louisa-Muscatine
. Gavin Broussard Durant
. Damon James Durant
. Dominic James Durant

Score
720
706
663
637
619
610
609
604




Trevin Sulentich

Durant
Draven Cole
Gavin Broussard
Damon James
Dominic James
Mathew Jenkinson
Garrett Pearlman

West Burlington
James Hunold

Garrett Prickett
DJ Davis
Layton Diewold
Eli Johnson
Will Burke

115

210
204
167
224
176
190

199
138
181
152
167
153

132

187
201
210
175
193
184

189
191
146
142
146
130

107

266
205
232
205
183
162

132
170
129
152
108
125

604
552

446
421
408
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